1
Instructions for Use for
KINCISE™ System
Acetabular Cup Extraction
Including glossary of symbols
English (en)
2
Table of contents

only
Caution: Federal (US) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a
physician.
Where applicable, the symbols and descriptions are according to ISO 15223-1.
14
5. Product List
Product Name
Manufacturer
Part Number
Distributor
Part Number
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Shaft KIN-2110-01 200005000
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Bolt KIN-2110-04 200005015
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Hex Key KIN-2110-05 200005016
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Wrench KIN-2110-02 200005017
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction SST Head 26mm KIN-2110-26-SS 200005026
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction SST Head 28mm KIN-2110-28-SS 200005028
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction SST Head 32mm KIN-2110-32-SS 200005032
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction SST Head 36mm KIN-2110-36-SS 200005036
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction SST Head 40mm KIN-2110-40-SS 200005040
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 42mm KIN-2110-42-PP 200005042
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 44mm KIN-2110-44-PP 200005044
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 46mm KIN-2110-46-PP 200005046
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 48mm KIN-2110-48-PP 200005048
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 50mm KIN-2110-50-PP 200005050
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 52mm KIN-2110-52-PP 200005052
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 54mm KIN-2110-54-PP 200005054
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Polymer Head 56mm KIN-2110-56-PP 200005056
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 44mm KIN-2110-44S-SU 200005144
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 46mm KIN-2110-46S-SU 200005146
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 48mm KIN-2110-48S-SU 200005148
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 50mm KIN-2110-50S-SU 200005150
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 52mm KIN-2110-52S-SU 200005152
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 54mm KIN-2110-54S-SU 200005154
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 56mm KIN-2110-56S-SU 200005156
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 58mm KIN-2110-58S-SU 200005158
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 60mm KIN-2110-60S-SU 200005160
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 62mm KIN-2110-62S-SU 200005162
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 64mm KIN-2110-64S-SU 200005164
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 66mm KIN-2110-66S-SU 200005166
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Starter Blade 68mm KIN-2110-68S-SU 200005168
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 44mm KIN-2110-44F-SU 200005244
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 46mm KIN-2110-46F-SU 200005246
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 48mm KIN-2110-48F-SU 200005248
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 50mm KIN-2110-50F-SU 200005250
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 52mm KIN-2110-52F-SU 200005252
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 54mm KIN-2110-54F-SU 200005254
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 56mm KIN-2110-56F-SU 200005256
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 58mm KIN-2110-58F-SU 200005258
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 60mm KIN-2110-60F-SU 200005260
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 62mm KIN-2110-62F-SU 200005262
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 64mm KIN-2110-64F-SU 200005264
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 66mm KIN-2110-66F-SU 200005266
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Finisher Blade 68mm KIN-2110-68F-SU 200005268
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Case Standard Set KIN-2110-06 200005100
KINCISE™ System Acetabular Cup Extraction Case Outlier Set KIN-2110-07 200005200
© Spierings Orthopaedics B.V. All rights reserved. Published as eIFU on the manufacturer’s website.
May-2025, IFU-KIN001-3